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
COSTS OR BACK YARD LANDSCAPING - YOUR 
CHOICE IF UNDER CONTRACT BY NOVEMBER 

30, 2017!

60	 November 2017	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

www.wyopreview.com November 2017		 Preview	 61

http://www.wyopreview.com


307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

Sensational 4BR/3BA townhome 
has granite countertops, Brazilian 
hardwood & Travertine fl oors, 
gorgeous family room plus game 
room, 2 fi replaces, & updates galore!

934 Feather Ridge
 ~ $367,000

Sensational Townhome!

You’ll love the serene country living 
in this 3BR/2BA home on 9.7 acres.  
It has a walkout bsmt w/ bar, wood 
burning stove & gas fi replace plus an 
oversized attached 4-car garage.

1477 Obsidian Road ~ 
$310,000

Fantastic New Price!

New Listing!

Under Under 
Contract!
Contract!

3503 Land Court 
� is very appealing home lives larger than 
it looks at � rst glance. � e 4 bedrooms 
include 2 up, one a master suite with bath 
and walk-in closet, and 2 down, both with 
egress. � ere are also 3 full baths. � e 
inviting entry hearth room would be great 
for formal dining. � e kitchen features 
nearly new stainless steel appliances. � e 
basement is fully � nished with extra room 
to relax and play. � e backyard extends 
past the privacy fencing to the alley and 
holds a 12x18 shed. Malarky plus Legacy 
roof too! $225,000  

NOW AVAILABLE!  
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable Space. Zoned light 
industrial but will accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings with drop 

yards. Retail space or class A offi  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 
4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised down 

are available. Will build to suit.  Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack and Missile 
Drive. Taking Reservations now.  Call now for more information!FOR SALE

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in the exclusive Teton Business Park. 

12,000 Sq. ft. building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 over head doors, drive 
thru building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  Call for more 

information.

4120 West 5th Street Unit B
6,000 Sq. Ft. Warehouse on 1.5 Acre lot 

with secure fenced lot.  1 X 12 foot and 1 
X 14 foot overhead doors for easy in out. 
Small offi  ce and restrooms. � ree phase 

power. Call for more details

FOR LEASE
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c r o w c r e e k w y o . c o m
CROWCREEK Homes is southeast Wyoming’s most-trusted home builder. From 

fully-customized homes to spec homes and everything in between, we make 

your experience our priority. You can expect nothing less than a beautiful, energy-

effi  cient, distinctly Wyoming home at a great value. We give each and every home 

we build the same care and attention that we would if it was our very own...

3715 Laramie Street
$325,900

3709 Laramie Street 
$325,900

Homes available for immediate purchase:

$3,500 
IN BUYER 

INCENTIVES 
FOR CLOSING 

COSTS OR 
BACK YARD 

LANDSCAPING 
- YOUR CHOICE 

IF UNDER 
CONTRACT BY 
NOVEMBER 30, 

2017!
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TRACT 23 
LATIGO LOOP  
Beautiful building 
lot located on 

Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out basement. 
14.32 acres.  $34,900

1505 SILVER SPUR RD  
Close-in rural with paved 
access! Custom home off ers 
vaulted ceilings, gorgeous 
kitchen, separate dining, main 
fl oor family room, master suite 
with heated fl oor, & a “man 
cave” in the basement. 42x58 
barn or recreation building, 
garage with room for 6 vehicles, 
sprinkler system & mature 
landscaping. $579,900

703 W. 10TH ST. - Great investment 
opportunity! Home needs TLC! 
$54,000

PENDING
!

428 SAVANNAH 
DR - At last you have 
found it! Wonderful 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home, 
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
expectations.

Many Plans To Choose From!

Now Open, Saddle Ridge 7th filing, featuring 3 new floor plans!

Model Open Daily 11-2

NEW TO SADDLE RIDGE, HOMES READY NOW!
HOMES STARTING AT JUST $209,900

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334 FOR THIS MONTH’S MONUMENT HOME BUILDERS INCENTIVES!

*  3 Bedrooms *  3 Baths *  1 & 2 Car Garages *Fully  Landscaped
*  All Appliances *  2-Year Warranty *  Full Unfi nished Basements

This spacious townhouse is a great value! 3 

BR, 2.5 BA 2 car garage and AC. Unfi nished 

basement for storage or future expansion. 

No HOA. Why rent when you can own? 

$199,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

5014 Rock Springs

Darling 3 BR home with wonderful 
hardwood fl oors throughout main level. 
Formal dining w/new sliding door to 
spacious back yard.  New bath, plus BR & 
den in bsmt. $199,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 
221-3334

Easy & a� ordable living! Open concept 

w/ nice sized rooms & 1-car garage. Seller 

will install new carpet prior to closing. This 

home is on the second fl oor. $103,000  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

Beautiful, well maintained & great north 
location! 4BR/3BA, updated kitchen, 
walkout bsmt w/ family room, large fenced 
backyard w/ a fi re pit, newer siding, 
windows, & new roof! $269,900  CALL 
CYNTHIA - 221-3334

Wonderful ranch-style plan situated on 
a beautiful 1.9 acre lot with mature trees. 
Large covered front porch. The home 
features 3 BR and 2 full BA with main-fl oor 
laundry. $499,900  CALL CYNTHIA - 221-
3334

3429 Essex Drive
218 A Country 

West Road

3207 Douglas St31 Levi Trail

This immaculate home is truly special. 
As the 2012 parade home, it is loaded 
with quality features and upgrades. 
The open fl oor plan is perfect for 
entertaining. Any cook will love the 
ample cabinet space and beautiful 
fi nishes in the kitchen. The basement 
is professionally fi nished with large 
family room with wet bar and two 
large bedrooms. Lovely landscaping, 
maintenance free stucco exterior and 
a 3 car garage complete the package.  
$419,900

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

1414 Marie Lane

Impressive 3BR/2BA inviting home 
w/ an amazing kitchen, custom tile & 
granite, hardwood trim & doors, double 
sided fi replace, amazing backyard & a 
large covered deck.   $450,000  CALL 
CYNTHIA - 221-3334

711 Shadow 
Mountain Trl

6702 Painted Rock
This brand-new twinhome features a full 
appliance package, large rooms, great 

fl oor plan, low-maintenance exterior, fully 
landscaped. Builder will pay $3000 in 

buyer closing costs. $217,900. 
CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

6507 Horse Soldier
Wonderful ranch home w/ large covered 

front porch, 3BR/2BA, beautiful hardwoods 

& alder cabinets, & unfi nished bsmt.  All 

appliances included! $320,000. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

3815 Campfire Trl
Bright and open home full of amenities! 3 
BR + o¥  ce. Great room, large kitchen has 
ample cabinetry and pantry, and comes 

with all appliances. High-e¥  ciency furnace 
and unfi nished bsmt. $299,900. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

A home is more than just a building. Your home is a place where you raise your family, 
entertain your friends, and fi nd solace from the outside world and elements. Your home is a 
long-term investment.

Monument Home Builders understands that your home is so much more than just a house, 
and we strive to incorporate that understanding into each home that we build. We also 
understand that your home is an investment and should be a good value at the time of 
purchase. We o� er a one-year warranty and stand behind your investment.

You will fi nd that every home built by Monument Home Builders incorporates these ideals. 
Our sta�  strives to be attentive to your needs, and will work with you from the time you walk 
through our doors to the time you walk through yours, and beyond. We plan to exceed your 
expectations.

Many Plans To Choose From!

Now Open, Saddle Ridge 7th filing, featuring 3 new floor plans!

Model Open Daily 11-2

NEW TO SADDLE RIDGE, HOMES READY NOW!
HOMES STARTING AT JUST $209,900
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
2004 w/ vaulted ceilings. Invisible fence buried & 
ready for your dogs. Outbuilding is wired w/ 220v 
service, is heated, insulated, and air-conditioned. 
Horses allowed. $379,000

1660 US Highway 85
A fabulous 
2003 Dan Greg 
Constructed 
home, that is 
close in Rural 
with no dirt 

roads.  3162 sf and fi nished bsmt.  5 BR, 3 BA 
makes this a great family home in a great school 
district.  � e outbuilding was added in 2009 and 
measures 30 X 40 to add to the 3 car attached 
garage. Call me to see it! $525,000

Exclusive!

Buy or sell your home with 
me, and you will have the 
opportunity to use my 
courtesy trailer for your 
move free of charge!
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7518 DANNI MARIE
Fabulous sprawling 1.5 Story! Exceptional 
vaulted ceilings, hardwood fl oors, main fl oor 
master and Alder Cabinets. Fully fi nished 
basement with extra large family room. 5 
bedrooms, 4 baths on a great corner lot.  
Off ered at $355,988

2544 E 8TH STREET
Completely updated 3BR/2BA w/ fenced front 

& back yards, and great entertaining space. 

� is is a centrally located must see home!  

Off ered at $199,900

1115 WINDMILL ROAD
Outstanding rancher in Cole Addition. 
Fantastic open concept w/ 4BR/2BA, large 
master suite, gorgeous kitchen & large 
entertaining area w/ bar & pool room.   
Off ered at $239,900

908 E 24TH STREET
You will love this cozy home in a great location 

near downtown Cheyenne! � e original charm 

in this vintage home is still in great condition!    

Off ered at $175,500

1901 E. PERSHING BLVD
Outstanding home on a corner lot w/ 3BR/2BA 
& 1-car attached garage. Newly remodeled 
kitchen, new lighting, hardwoods throughout, 
& extra high ceilings in the basement!    
Off ered at $239,900

2832 W. COLLEGE DRIVE
Charming 6 bedroom off ers custom character 
throughout! Upgrades and fi nishes second to 
none! � is maintenance free home is a Private 
Oasis! Must see!    
Off ered at $315,000

5308 EASTVIEW STREET
FALL IN LOVE with this 4 bedroom, 2 
bath, 2-car garage bi-level home in a great 
neighborhood with schools and shopping just 
a stone’s throw away.     
Off ered at $215,000

TAYLOR MADE HOMES is a local Cheyenne 
builder that provides quality construction 
resulting not only in a beautifully made 
house, but a place that you would be proud 
to call home!

LOT 19 STAR PASS Brand-new 
construction in Rocking Star Ranch! 
Brilliant fi nishes throughout, custom to 
each Buyer. Coveted hidden pantry in 
kitchen, granite counter tops, custom tile, 
hardwood fl oors. All nestled on 4.59 acres 
with natural gas, 3-car garage.  $389,900

NEW LISTING!
NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
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1021 Old Town Lane
Two story townhouse at ‘� e Village’ with great north location. 
Fabulous fi nishes of granite, tile, hardwood fl oors and stainless 
steel in the warm and inviting 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath plus 2 car 
garage home. � is home also has a family room and other 
fi nishes in the basement. Central A/C, sprinkler plus the 
convenience of an HOA that covers lawn care, snow removal and 
outside maintenance.  Off ered at $265,000.

537 W. 5th St. Plus Additional Addresses
13 brick and vinyl duplexes 

being sold as one property. 

Total of 15 -3 bedroom units 

and 11 - 2 bedroom units 

each with one bath. Each unit 

includes laundry hookups. 

Contact Carla Wilson at 

920-8416 for additional 

information. Great 

investment properties!!

Off ered at $2,900,000

525 & 253 W. 6th St.

Great income producing 

duplex. Each unit has 3 

bedrooms 1 bath, laundry 

hookups and off  street 

parking. 

Off ered at $165,000
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Kim Sutherland 
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennhomes.com

Larry Sutherland 
 larry@cheyennhomes.com |  307.630.0528

2225 Plain View  Rd  • $459,000
 

7110 E PERSHING BLVD | $711,000

Fantasti c development potenti al in the coveted 

development corridor! Parti ally annexed. Up to 50 

single family or other fl exible ideas. Perfect corner 

between two  fi lings of Saddle Ridge.

LOT 1 COYOTE FLATS | $275,000

2.88 acres of prime development opportunity 
beauti fully located within the city limits in the 
coveted development corridor, zoned MR-2. 
Borders Saddle Ridge and the proposed new 
Saddle Ridge 11th Filing.
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Fantastic close in Rural home. 
Ranch style home w/ great 
room, formal DR, gas log fp & 3 
BR on main level.  3 car attached 
garage. Corner lot on 5.46 
acres. Storage shed.  OFFERED AT 
$438,000

Fantastic close in Rural home. Fantastic close in Rural home. 
Ranch style home w/ great Ranch style home w/ great 
room, formal DR, gas log fp & 3 room, formal DR, gas log fp & 3 
BR on main level.  3 car attached BR on main level.  3 car attached 
garage. Corner lot on 5.46 garage. Corner lot on 5.46 garage. Corner lot on 5.46 
acres. Storage shed.acres. Storage shed.
$438,000
acres. Storage shed.acres. Storage shed.
$438,000
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6490 Whistler Rd

The popular fl oor plan of 
this home includes 4 BR 
with plenty of room for 
study, sleep and storage. 
This kitchen is open to the 
living and dining rooms, 
with sliding glass doors 
leading to the back deck and 
fenced yard. Other special 
highlights include the large 

corner lot and front porch, the perfect place to enjoy a sunrise. 
The fi nished basement provides ample room for entertaining 
family and friends or simply relaxing with a book and includes 
space for a desk or workout equipment.  OFFERED AT $250,000

1610 Pinion Drive

new listing!

2322 CRESTVIEW DR. 
Open floor plan in this 2004 built 
Twin home, great location! 5 bed/3 
full baths with Main floor living. 
Well maintained ,move-in ready! 
$225,000

Torrington

107 S. WARREN AVE.
 Built in 2006 this cute home is 
tucked away in the trees. Great 
summer home or permanent. 
Vaulted ceilings 3 bed / 1 bath with 
a jetted tub! $170,000

Glendo

606 A STREET
Great ranch style brick home, 
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath. One level 
fantastic home. Beautiful all new 
kitchen! $189,000

Glendo

308 E. MAIN STREET
Very private, this cute 3 bed / 
1 bath home has a large lot-
partially fenced with a garage & a 
shop. Beautiful updated kitchen! 
$152,000

Hartville

1.45 acres zoned 
Commercial Business. 1.45 
acres.  Ridge Rd, east on 
Charles St. $219,000

Charles Street, Tract 2

SOLD!
Exceptional Townhome in Saddle 
Ridge. You will love this very clean 4 
BR, 4 BA home w/ beautiful backyard, 
sprinkler system and air conditioning. 
Sits off  the high traffi  c street on a nice 
corner lot. $235,000

4001 Gunsmoke Road

BR, 4 BA home w/ beautiful backyard, 
sprinkler system and air conditioning. 
Sits off  the high traffi  c street on a nice 
corner lot.Under Contract

New Price!

Exceptional Ranch-style home in 
Western Hills. Home boasts over 
4,700 sf, walk-out basement, large 
rooms, formal living & dining, 
oversized main level family room 
w/ fl oor to ceiling windows & 
rock fi replace. Updated windows, 
large master bed/bath, covered 
deck. $395,000

6827 Valley View Pl.
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• Ranch-style Twinhome w/Main Floor Convenience
• 4 BR 3 BA 2-Car Attached Garage
• Kitchen features granite counter tops, food prep island, newer 

appliances, cook-top range, built-in oven and microwave, 
breakfast nook and planning station!

• En suite Master Bedroom w/5-pc Master Bath & Walk-in Closet
• Formal Living & Dining; Lower Level Family Room ideal for 

entertaining family & friends!
• Vaulted Ceilings, Recessed Lighting, Hardwood!
• Privacy-Fenced Backyard! Patio! Sprinkler System! Central Air!

7431 Hilary Drive 
$365,000

• For those who dream of 
enchanting delights, this 
property is a dream come 
true!

• Two homes off ered as one 
package situated on 1+ 
acre fully landscaped city 
lot. Includes 26x40 Steel 
Building, Detached & 
Attached Garages, other 
storage buildings too.

• Th e 1.5 Story and 
exceptionally gracious 
main house features 3 BR 
2 BA with an upper level 
master suite. Hardwood! 
Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main 
house includes a 1BR 
1BA bsmt apt with both 
exterior & interior access.  

• Th e Guest House boasts 
distinctive rustic charm 
with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full KT, 
Family Rm & Laundry!

• Like a private park! 
Rolling green lawn, 
gardens, fruit & shade 
trees. Fully fenced w/
sprinkler sys. 

706 - 708 Storey Boulevard
$670,000

Guest House

Two Homes,

One Package!

Twinhome!
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7507 EL CAMINO REAL
One of a kind home, just south of Four Mile Rd on 1.9 
acres. Secluded park-like yard with mature landscaping 
and an indoor pool! Open floor plan with an elevator, 2 
lifts, 2 washer/dryers, 2 master suites, and new carpet. 
Completely handicap accessible inside & out. Updated 
kitchen with nice appliances. Offered at $450,000

TR 9 DEERBROOKE TRL One of the last 
coveted lots in Deerbrooke Estates. 4.63 acres with 
great views, close-in rural on a paved road. Well, power, 

possible walk-out, south 
facing driveway.  Ready 
for your dream home! 
Offered at $169,900.

NEW LISTING!

7249 LEGACY PARKWAY
Fantastic home in The Pointe with 
upgrades galore!  Oversized 4-car 
garage, five bedroom, four bath home 
has it all! Formal dining, large kitchen 
with walk in pantry and huge laundry 
and mud room. Includes a loft area 
and finished basement perfect for 
your family.  Offered at $429,900

110 W 5TH 
AVENUE
Charming 4 bed, 2 
bathroom avenues 
home features an 
open floor plan 
with A/C, stainless 
steel appliances, 

hardwood floors, fireplace and 1-car garage. 
Offered at $465,000

2106 E 18TH STREET
Bright and updated three bedroom, two 
bath home with maintenance free metal 
siding, vinyl windows, new paint and 
carpet. Main level features hardwood 
and tile floors, plus crown molding. 
Offered at $175,000
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FRAUENDIENST QUALITY HOMES 
2353 Foothills Road

Frauendienst Quality Homes strives to be the best in the home-building industry 
by off ering a high-quality home with innovati ve, functi onal features as well as many 

maintenance-free ameniti es.

photos below are of previously completed builds.

Another excepti onal Quality Home by Frauendienst Quality Homes! 
ENERGY STAR® Certi fi ed Homes! Class Four Impact Shingles, custom 
Schroll cabinets with soft -close doors and drawers. Quartz counter 
tops, ti le backsplash, upgraded appliances, 98% effi  cient furnace, 
central air, tankless water heater, vaulted ceiling, fully landscaped 
front and back with sprinkler system and vinyl fence, Trex deck, 
maintenance-free exterior, and full walk-out basement with fi nished 
family room, too! Ready for the holidays!  $469,900

FRAUENDIENST QUALITY HOMES
2353 Foothills Road

Frauendienst Quality Homes strives to be the best in the home-building industry 
by off ering a high-quality home with innovati ve, functi onal features as well as many 

maintenance-free ameniti es.

photos below are of previously completed builds.

Another excepti onal Quality Home by Frauendienst Quality Homes! 
ENERGY STAR® Certi fi ed Homes! Class Four Impact Shingles, custom 
Schroll cabinets with soft -close doors and drawers. Quartz counter 
tops, ti le backsplash, upgraded appliances, 98% effi  cient furnace, 
central air, tankless water heater, vaulted ceiling, fully landscaped 
front and back with sprinkler system and vinyl fence, Trex deck, 
maintenance-free exterior, and full walk-out basement with fi nished 
family room, too! Ready for the holidays!  $469,900
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3378 Road 2153378 Road 215

New construction 
by Double T 
Construction. 
Fantastic property 
includes hardwood 

� oors in living, dining, & kitchen area. 
Granite & custom tile work in kitchen & baths. 
Beautiful knotty alder doors. 2 insulated shops 
w/ power & concrete � oors. 9.88 acres, heavely 
treed lot. $429,900

3378 Road 2153378 Road 2153378 Road 2153378 Road 215

SOLD!

� inking of 

buying or 

selling? I am 

the real estate 

agent for you!

1360 Pronghorn Ct.

One of a kind 
home near 
Granite and 
Crystal lakes. 
Borders national 

forest. � is unique and amazing home has 
fantastic 360 degree views, walking trails and is 
near the community ponds. Enjoy wild life and 
fresh air. $474,900

1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.1360 Pronghorn Ct.

SOLD!

5032 Hickory Pl.

Under Contract!

Ranch style home has 4 BR ,2 BA 
w/ new carpeting throughout.  
Enjoy fresh paint, updated 
bathrooms, new fl ooring & all 
new appliances.  Large family 
room. $245,000

I’D LOVE TO BE YOUR REALTOR!

1)  I love my clients.
2)  Your perfect real estate experience is my goal.
3)  I believe there is value in presenting your home in its 
      best possible light, and I will help you get it there.
4) Your trust is my biggest reward.
5)  I can get you where you want to be.

“Teryl Cates was a fantastic realtor for us from start to fi nish. She 
made every step of this process painless and we loved working with 
her. Her enthusiasm, support, and dedication to us as her clients 
were fantastic. � ank you, Teryl!” –K/EH

Cute starter home or investment 
property two blocks from 
Henderson school. New furnace 
and central AC, newer roof, over 
sized one-car garage. $187,000

2967 Henderson Dr. 6808 Brave Ct.
Great home in the Pointe, 4 
bedrooms, sunroom, fi nished 
basement and full HOA.  Call me 
today for your personal showing!!! 
$362,000

1532 Trent Court
Cute little two bedroom one bath 
condo North of town. Great for 
fi rst time homebuyer or great 
investment property. $84,500

Under Contract
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Interested in new constructi on?  Call us today - we’re excited to help you in your new constructi on 
journey from start to fi nish.  Sanchez Constructi on off ers beauti ful fi nishes, including stunning 
hardwood fl oors, solid wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry rooms, granite or marble 
countertops with ti le backsplash, 5-piece master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with 
CityScape design, and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1433 SCENIC RIDGE
Lovely new build by 

Sanchez Constructi on! 
3 BR/2 BA/4-car 

garage, 5.00 acres. 
Beauti ful mountain 
views, large deck 

for entertaining, & 
custom interior fi nishes! 

Walk-out basement 
w/ 3 walk-out doors. 

$435,000

1387 SCENIC RIDGE
Beauti ful new constructi on by 

Sanchez Constructi on! This 
popular fl oor plan is called the 

“Primrose” & off ers 3 BR, 2 
BA, 4-car garage w/ a full deck 

& an amazing covered deck 
w/ gas hook-up overlooking 
the mountains! A walk-out 

basement, beauti ful hardwood 
fl ooring, stainless appliances 

and natural gas on 4.2+/- acres 
on a corner lot. $425,000

1100 STOREY BLVD
Prime Commercial 

Real Estate building 
in excellent conditi on. 
Building is in excellent 
conditi on and is 4,900 

square feet.
$569,000

1789 ANDOVER DRIVE
Great ranch home with lots of updates! 4 

bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage, with great family 
room, bar, newer basement windows, newer 

furnace, A/C, hardwood fl oors, sprinkler system, 
hot tub, and new backyard fence.  $219,999

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

295 ESTERBROOK ROAD
Rare fi nd in beauti ful 

Douglas! Large ranch home, 
custom-built in 1997 w/ 

energy effi  ciency in mind. 
Built w/12” foam block walls, 
radiant in-fl oor heat, & wall 
AC units. Kitchen is custom 
maple cabinets w/ granite, 5 
BR, 3 BA, main-fl oor laundry. 

Private access to pond & 
transferable water irrigati on 

rights. $770,000

2800 CAPITOL AVENUE, 
CHEYENNE

Large historic home w/ 
unique architecture, 

double staircase, parlor, 
study, large covered 
pati os, 2 fi replaces, 

breakfast nook, & large 
rooms. Beauti fully 

landscaped & absolutely 
charming!  $425,000

NEW PRICE!

764 DOGWOOD

Lovely ranch home in beauti ful Western Hills. 

Four bedrooms, offi  ce, 3 baths, 2 car garage, RV 

parking, with large park-like yard.  $320,000

COMMERCIAL!

308 E. LAUGHLIN ROAD
Terrifi c rural living just blocks north of Vandehei 
and Yellowstone. 3 BR, 1 BA, 2 car garage, and 2 

storage sheds. .08+/- Acres. Great for 4-H, FFA and 
anyone wanti ng that extra space.  $235,000

AVAILABLE! AVAILABLE!
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Energy Star Certifi ed custom homes by Dan 
Gregg are currently being constructed at � e 
Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  
� is upscale neighborhood features maintenance 
free homes and fully landscaped and fenced 
yards.  Call today to see the superior quality and 
craftsmanship of these impressive and stylish homes.

dangregghomes .com

Superior  Quality &  Craftsmanship
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introducing
Bradney Estates

Welcome home to Cheyenne’s 
newest residential development, The Twin 
Homes at Bradney Estates.  These wonderful 
new homes feature  two bedrooms and two full 
baths, a large kitchen with fabulous fi nishes, 
custom fl ooring, and a fully maintenance-free 
exterior with high grade vinyl siding and stone 
accents.  You can customize your home and 
fi nishes from our design palettes.  Prices start 
at $222,500 and we are 
taking reservations 
now.  Contact Scott, 
Lisa, or Rick for more 
information.  
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113 E 17th Street
Business Only

$89,000

• Ruby Juice is a successful downtown smoothie 
business with a large, loyal clientele.

• In business for over 13 years with strong local 
name recognition.

• Purchase price includes inventory, fi xtures, client 
list, and local franchise rights.

6822 Grand Teton Court
$389,900

• Stunning Views! 3BR, 3BA 2-story townhome 
with large drive under 2-car garage.

• Open fl oor plan, gourmet kitchen, formal living 
and dining rooms, spacious family room.

• Elevator, attractive hardwood fl oors, wonderful 
yard, A/C.  This is a beautiful home!

6901 Valley View Place
$350,000

• Fabulous Western Hills quad level home boasts 
4 BR, 3 BA, and a spacious 2-car garage.

• Nice kitchen with attractive cabinetry, tile fl oors, 
breakfast bar that leads to covered patio. 

• Formal living room, dining room, family room 
w/ gas fi replace, fi nished rec room in basement.  
Wow!

New Listing!

4906 Connie Drive
$308,000

• Wonderful 3BR, 2BA ranch-style home in desir-
able North Cheyenne’s Crown Subdivision.

• This Impressive property offers wonderful fi n-
ishes incl. wood fl oors, vaulted ceilings, gas FP.  

• Wonderful fenced yard, large patio, sprinklers in 
front, central air. Unfi nished basement.

New Listing!

Tr 24 & 36 F Quarter Circle Lp 
$65,000 each

• Fabulous 6.25 acre lots in a great South location, 
perfect for building your dream home.

• The Cowboy Ranch South subdivision has 
141 acres of  open space shared with the 49 
lot owners.

• Great views to the South.  HOA takes care of  
the roads and the open space.

New Listing!

5814 Jade Bluff
$484,500

• Gorgeous Gregg Construction 4BR, 3BA, 3-car 
garage new home at The Bluffs.

• Custom fi nishes throughout, full fi nished base-
ment with bar area, covered patio, Energy Star.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler system, vinyl 
fence,  stucco and stone exterior, Malarkey 
Legacy roof.

Under
 Cont

ract!

4012 Polk Street
$235,000

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 bedrooms, 
2 full baths, 2-car fi nished garage, full basement.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

711 Carey Avenue
$107,500

• Super cute 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow home.  
New windows, new vinyl siding.

• Great central location close to shopping, 
restaurants, downtown.

• Solid investment opportunity or great for  
“First-Time” buyer.

New Listing!

4815 Rock Springs Street
$222,500

• New Construction! This delightful 2 BR, 2 BA 
ranch style home offers all “One-Level” living.

• Hickory kitchen with granite counters, stainless 
appliances, tile fl ooring, vaulted living.

• Master suite with huge closet, en suite bath with 
dual sinks, large shower. Vinyl siding, fencing, 
A/C, more!

Under
 Cont

ract!

2004 Fernwood
$285,000

• Nearly new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3-car garage 
home in desirable Country Homes subdivision.

• Gorgeous kitchen w/Alder cabinetry, granite 
counters, wood fl oors, stainless steel appliances.

• 9 ft. unfi nished basement has been decked 
out as a rec room with rubber fl ooring, game 
area.  Wow!

New Listing!

2630 Saddle Up Drive
$390,000

• Stunning Dan Gregg Construction new home 
on 40 acres 16 miles North of  Cheyenne.

• Over 1500SF ranch style, vaulted ceilings, gran-
ite counters, beech cabinets, stunning fi nishes

•  Open, split bedroom fl oor plan.  Energy star 
certifi ed. Nice patio. Stunning views.

New Listing!

Mention this ad and 
receive a complimentary 

home staging consultation 
when you list with us!

760 Ranger Drive
$365,000

• Impressive 2-story home w/impeccable 
elements including formal LR, DR, updated 
kitchen, family room.

• 4 or 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 2-car garage.  Newer 
windows, fl ooring, doors, hardware.  

• Beautiful yard with sprinkler system, large Trex 
deck, mature trees.  Stunning!

SOLD!

5809 Jade Bluff
$513,000

• New Gregg Construction home in The Bluffs 
subdivision near Anderson Elementary.

• Split bedroom fl oor plan, stunning fi nishes, 
vaulted ceilings, open kitchen w/ center island.

• Full, fi nished basement, brick and ABC 
Seamless exterior, fully landscaped, fencing, 
Energy Star!

SOLD!

4018 Polk Street
$287,642

• New construction by PKT Builders in Bradney 
Estates subdivision by Dildine Elementary.

• High quality fi nishes throughout, mainte-
nance free exterior, fully turnkey, including 
landscaping.

• 3BR, 3BA, fi nished 2-car garage.  Custom tile, 
granite, top quality cabinetry, fi nished basement.

SOLD!

713 W. Prosser
$499,000

• 22 space mobile home park with consistent, 
predictable cash fl ow.

• Over  a half  acre of  vacant ground that is per-
fect for future development or more spaces.

• All tenants pay gas and electric.  Water and 
sewer is included in the lot rent.

SOLD!

5426 Sunset Drive
$218,500

• Striking 3BR, 3BA, 2-car garage 2-story Grace 
Manor brownstone.

• Extensive wood fl ooring, large kitchen, wonder-
ful living room and family room.

• Updated master bath with a fabulous walk-in 
shower.  Wonderful!

SOLD!
2818 Thomas Road

$259,900

• Crest Ridge beauty offers 3BR, 2BA, 2-car 
garage on a large lot in a great North location.

• Living room offers vaulted ceilings, gas fi re-
place, great access to outdoor living space.

• Wonderful patio and deck areas. Full, unfi nished 
basement gives you room to grow.

SOLD!
9617 Powderhouse Road

$349,900

• Sprawling rancher on 4.5 Acres in a great North 
location.  4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Spacious basement offers 2 family rooms, a 
wonderful Blaze King stove, plus a BR and BA.

• All brick, covered patio, plus an 18 x24 detached 
garage/shop.  Don’t miss this one!

Exclusive!

$349,900$349,900

Exclusive!Exclusive!
Under

 Cont
ract!
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T E A M

Beautifully remodeled 4BR/3BA 
home in Western Hills. Amazing 
kitchen, cozy family room w/ wood 
burning fp, bsmt w/ wet bar. Fenced 
back yard w/ 2-tiered deck. 

761 DOGWOOD AVENUE
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW PRICE! $340,000

This lovely, 3 BR/2 BA home is located just 
15 minutes from downtown Cheyenne in 
desirable Meadowlark Ridge Estates, and is 
set on approximately 5 acres among rolling 
hills with mountain views. 

1878 LAUVER LANE
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

$10,000 BUYER INCENTIVE! $445,000

Tranquility awaits! 1.5 acres in 
Mustang Ridge, with this 5 BR/5 
BA/3-car garage home.  Expansive 
windows, gleaming hardwoods, 
sumptuous master suite and so 
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